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COOL TEXTURE SERIES
CERAMIC

The Cool Series is a glossy ceramic wall 
tile that offers 4 distinct patterns. Each 
box of tile comes with a unique blend of 
patterns so no two rooms look the same. 
As they say, variety is the spice of life!

COOL TEXTURE SERIES
CERAMIC

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

3%<A≤6%

Class 3
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Italy

494171

494165

494169

494167

PRODUCT

5x13in

5x13in

5x13in

5x13in

5x13in

SIZE

Cool Grey Texture 12.5x33.3cm

Cool Black Texture 12.5x33.3cm

Cool Black Texture 12.5x33.3cm

Cool White Texture 12.5x33.3cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Cool Black Texture Cool Grey Texture Cool Blue Texture Cool White Texture

*Enlarged to show texture


