



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Italy

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS















TEST RESULTS

	STANDARD	RESULT
Water Absorption	10545-3	3% <a≤6%< td=""></a≤6%<>
Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 3

The Cool Series is a glossy ceramic wall tile that offers 4 distinct patterns. Each box of tile comes with a unique blend of patterns so no two rooms look the same. As they say, variety is the spice of life!

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
494165	Cool Black Texture 12.5x33.3cm	5x13in	Gloss
494169	Cool Black Texture 12.5x33.3cm	5x13in	Gloss
494171	Cool Grey Texture 12.5x33.3cm	5x13in	Gloss
494167	Cool White Texture 12.5x33.3cm	5x13in	Gloss

AVAILABLE COLORS















AVAILABLE SIZES



5x13in

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.